Swivel elbow90°Bend GFS-GFS

Part no

72060404
72060606
72060808
72061212
72061616
72062020
72062424

Thread 1

G 1/4" Female swivel

G 3/8" Female swivel
G 1/2" Female swivel
G 3/4" Female swivel
G 1" Female swivel
G 1 1/4" Female swivel

G 1 1/2" Female swivel

Product group
Material
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Shape
Adapter type

Thread 2
G 1/4" Female swivel
G 3/8" Female swivel
G 1/2" Female swivel
G 3/4" Female swivel
G 1" Female swivel
G 1 1/4" Female swivel

G 1 1/2" Female swivel

770
Steel
No
No
90°
BSP

Weight (kg)
0.07
0.1
0.18

0.43

1.03

(§ HYDROSCAND




